Rev. 1172011

State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

Page ~ of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USEONLY

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

LINCOLN SMYSER
LOBBY IDAHQ, LLC

134 SOUTH 5TH STREET
BOISE, ID 83702

Date prepared

Period covered ; )
month ending

(Mo.) (Day) (Yr)

Lf/%//)_ 03 lbﬂ J)g/él

Item

i Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (ldentify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for | Ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers

Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 | ¢ O'O(l 5 0.00 I ¢ 0.00 $ 0.00
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services

Total |$ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 | 000 | ¢ 0.00} ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting {or requires multiple 1.-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entercd on Page 1.

member(s) of their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator. other holder of public office, exccutive officials and

ltem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
[]Continued on attached page(s)
Item
Enmployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
INSTRUCTIONS 3 P

TO BE FILED WITH:

Boise, 1D 83
Phone: (208) 334-2852

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 1daho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the
month for activities of the past month.

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

720-0080

Fax: (208) 334-2282

No. 1

Advantage Professional Mgt. LLC
442 SW Umatilla, Ste 200, Redmond, OR 97756

No. 2

Altria Client Services Inc. & ITS Affiliates
1415 L Street, Ste 1150, Sacramento, CA 95814

No. 3

AT&T Services, Inc.
4393 Riverboat Rd., Taylorsville, UT 84123

No. 4

Corrections Corporation of America
10 Burton Hills Blvd, Nashville, TN 37215




Rev. 11/2011

State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
Sce instructions at bottom of page

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

LINCOLN SMYSER
LOBBY IDAHO, LLC

134 SOUTH 5TH STREET
BOISE, ID 83702

Date prepared

H(q | 201>

Period covered

month ending

(Mo.)

93 |31

(Day) (Yr)

ELIPN

Item
|

Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers

Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Empioyer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 | g 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | g 0.00
Living Accommodations
Advertising -
Travel
Telephone -
Other Expenses or Services

Total |s 0.00 | ¢ 000 | 0.00 0.00| g 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple [.-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

member(s) of their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, exccutive officials and

ftem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
[[]Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS Ttem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
No. 1 Cottonwood Financial
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section o 1901 Gateway Dr., Ste 200, Irving, TX 75038
67-6617 1daho Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the No. 2 Education Networks of Amefnca_
month for activities of the past month. 1101 McGavock St., Nashville, TN 37203
TO BE FILED WITH: Gem Plan
S No. 3
Ben Ysursa 1575 Baldy Ave., Pocatello, ID 83201
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720 ] ‘
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No.4 |daho Orthopedic Society
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 8854 W. Emerald, Ste 410, Boise, ID 83704




LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By:

L-3

Page of Page(s)

Rev. 1172011
e THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USEONLY

State of Idaho

LOBBYISTS

Ben Ysursa (Sec. 67-6619)

Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

LINCOLN SMYSER
LOBBY IDAHO, LLC

134 SOUTH 5TH STREET
BOISE, ID 83702

Date prepared Period covered

month ending,

(Mo.) (Day)

0 | 31

(Yr)

2012~

Hl9 lrora

It . . . . .
‘]’m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining 1o Lobbymg Activity All Employers
Do Not Tlave to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 LCmployer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 0.00 $ 0.00 ¢ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 0.00
Living Accommodations
Advertising _ .
Travel
‘Telephone o e __
Other Expenses or Services
Total | 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 |g 0.00 | g 0.00 ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employers vou are reporting for requires multiple 1.-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be cntered on Page 1.

The totals of each cxpenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
D Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
No. 1 ldaho Association of Home Care Agencies
Wheo should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section o P.O. Box 159, Lewiston, ID 83501
67-6617 1daho Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the No. 2 Idaho Ski Areas Association
month for activities of the past month. P.O. Box 1062, McCall, ID 83638
TO BE FILED WITH: e 3 'daho Trucking Association
7 1y NQO. .
Ben Ysursa 3405 E. Overland Rd., Ste 175, Meridian, 1D 83642
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No.4 Lobby Idaho, LLC
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 134 South 5th Street, Boise, ID 83702




Rev. 11/2011
State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page .

To Be Tiled By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

LINCOLN SMYSER
LOBBY IDAHO, LLC

134 SOUTH 5TH STREET
BOISE, ID 83702

Date prepared

4] a]

Period covered

month ending

{Mo)) (Day)  (Yr)

J o 05|31 |20/3-

Item
{

Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total $ 0.00 $ 0.00 S 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you arc reporting for requires multiple 1.-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all cmployers should be entered on Page 1.
The totals of each expenditure of morte than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, exccutive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
[:| Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS “gm CEmployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
No. 1 Merck
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section o
67-6617 Idaho Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (13) days of the No. 2 Micron Technology, Inc. i
month for activities of the past month. 8000 S. Federal Way, MS 407, Boise, ID 83707
TO BE FILED WITH: Priest River State Lessees Association
Ben Ysursa No. 3
201 W. Seventh Ave, Post Falls, ID 83854
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate

Item | o House Bill, Resolution or other

legislative activity in which

4 the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident. Number

Subject Code
(from table)

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

Item

5 . .
ing or opposing.

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, contract,
bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01

02

03

04

05
06
07

08
09

11

12
13
14
IS

16

Agriculture. horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amuscments, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children. minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer aftairs

Ecology. environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections. campaigns, voting.
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget.
appropriations, bids. fees, funds
Government, county
Government, {ederal
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, stale

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

21

27
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing. construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts.

Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

fL.iquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks. recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specity)

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

Jrd Spre— 3/ /)0)),

L.obbyist signature

Date



H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

354

368a

393a

403

405

410

420

421

422

423

433

435

438

439

440

441

442

470

471

474

477

488

492

502

503

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.
H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

H.B.

HCR

HCR

511

515

518

559

563

565

566
569

571

572

573

575

576

582

586

587

596

604

612

619

691

30

45

S.B. 1215

S.B. 1219

S.B. 1229

S.B. 1231

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

1232

1237

1241

1243

1248

1251

1252

1255

1257

1260

1261

1262

1268

1273

1274

1275

1306

1307

1309

1310

1311

1312

1317a

1319

1334

$.B.1339

S.B. 1342

S.B. 1347

S.B. 1356

HIM 12

SCR124

SIR 102



