LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM



State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State To Be Filed By:

LOBBYISTS **L-3** (Sec. 67-6619)

Page	of	Page(s)
THIS SPAC	CE FOR OFFI	CE USE ONLY

2012 APR 16 FH 2: 20

(Type or print clearly in black ink)

	Sc	e instructions at	bottom	of page						i		4 4 20	- 7 JE	
Lobbyis	t's name and p	ermanent busine	ess addre	ss			Da	te prepared Period covered :						
LINC	OLN SMY	SER					1					/ month o	ending	
LOB	BY IDAHO	, LLC												
134 \$	SOUTH 5T	H STREET							11/2/1	1	(Mo.) (Day)	(Yr.)	
BOIS	SE, ID 8370	02							4/9/1	<i></i>	03	31	20/2	
Item I	Total	s of all reporta	ble exp	enditures made o	r incurre	ed by Lobby	ist or	by L	obbyist's Empl	oyer on be	ehalf of Lobb	yist's Empl	oyer.	
	ategory of Ex		***	otal Amount for		Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under Item 3, at bottom of page.)								
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity Do Not Have to be Reported				All Employers	Employer No. 1		Employer No. 2		nployer No. 2	Employer No. 3		Employer No. 4		
Enterta Food a	inment id Refreshme	ent	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	0	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
Living.	Accommoda	tions												
Λdverti	sing													
Travel							_							
Telepho	one									***				
Other E	Expenses or S	Services												
		Total	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	0	s	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
							_							
*When		_		ting for requires mu										
		of each expend of their house		f more than one	nundred	dollars (\$10	00) fo	or a le	gislator, other l	holder of	public office,	executive	officials and	
ltem-	inciniber(s)	Of their notise	noid,					\neg \top	Names of	Legislator	s, Public and Executive Officials			
2	Date			Place		Ame	ount	_		ind Househ	old Members i	n Group		
								ĺ						
								-						
<u> </u>	Continued on a	attached page(s)					_	_						
		INST	RUCT	IONS		1	Item 3		En	ployer(s) h	Vame(s) and Ad	ldress(es)		
***		41: 6 4-		ist assistant un	dan Saat	N N	o. I		antage Prof				7750	
vy ne	snoula nie			rist registered und Jaho Code	dei seci			442	SW Umatill	a, Ste 2	00, Redmo	na, OR 9 		
Filir	ng deadline:			within fifteen (15 of the past month.		of the N	o. 2		ria Client Sei 15 L Street, S				95814	
то	BE FILED W	/ITH:						AT.	&T Services	. Inc.				
		В	en Ysur			N	o. 3		33 Riverboat		ylorsville, l	JT 84123	1	
			etary of Box 83			-								
		Boise,	ID 8372	0-0080	.02	N	o. 4		rrections Co					
	Phon	e: (208) 334-2	X52 F	Fax: (208) 334-22	82			10	Rurton Hills	RIVA Na	ashville in	1.37215		

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM



State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State To Be Filed By:

L**-3**

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Page	of	Page(s)
THIS SPACE	E FOR OFFI	CE USE ONLY

		ype or print clear e instructions at													
Lobbyis		ermanent busine					D	ate prep	ared		Per	iod co	vered		
	OLN SMY											1] month en	ding	
	SY IDAHO	, LLC 'H STREET									(Mo.)	(Day)	(Yr.)	
	E, ID 8370								4/9/2	-017	_ `	3	31	2012	
Item I	Total	s of all reportal	ole expe	nditures made o	r incurred	by Lobb	oyist o	r by Lo	obbyist's Empl	oyer on b	ehalf of Lo	obbyi:	st's Emplo	yer.	
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity				tal Amount for Il Employers	Proportionate amount Item 3, at bottom of										
	Not Have to b	e Keported			Етрк	oyer No.	l	En	ployer No. 2	Emp	loyer No. 3	+	Employer	NO. 4	
Entertai Food ar	nment d Refreshm	ent	\$	0.00	\$	0.	00	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	0	\$	0.00	
Living A	Accommoda	tions										_ -			
Adverti	sing					1.11.110.11.11.11		-					****		
Fravel															
l'elepho	ne											_ -			
Other E	xpenses or S	ervices										_ -			
		Total	s	0.00	\$	0.	00	S	0.00	\$	0.0	00 5	<u> </u>	0.00	
tU/bon t	ha numbar of	amplevers von		ina for requires my	l deimla (- 2 (Cormo to H	l sa filod	a total	amount for all or	mmlariara a	مه دها اداریدها	torad :	n Paga 1		
whent				more than one h		_								ficials and	
Item-		of their housel													
2	Date			Place		A	mount				ors, Public and Executive Officials sehold Members in Group				
	ontinued on a	ttached page(s)													
<u> </u>	one on a		RUCTI	ONS			Iter 3		Em	ployer(s)	Name(s) and	l Addr	ess(es)		
								Cott	tonwood Fin	ancial					
Who	should file			ist registered und aho Code	der Section	n	No. 1		1 Gateway [200, Irvi	ng, T	X 75038	B 	
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month.					the	No. 2 Education Networks of America 1101 McGavock St., Nashville, TN 37203									
TO E	BE FILED W	ITH:						Ger	m Plan						
		Secre	en Ysurs	State			No. 3		'5 Baldy Ave	., Poca	itello, ID	8320)1		
	Phone	Boise, I	Box 837 D 83720 352 Fa		82		No. 4 Idaho Orthopedic Society 8854 W. Emerald, Ste 410, Boise, ID 83704								

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)

To Be Filed By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Page	of	Page(s)
THIS SPACE	CE FOR OFFIC	CE USE ONLY

_	Sc	e instructions at	bottom of	page						1						
Lobbyis	t's name and p	ermanent busine	ss address				Da	te prepa	red		Period	covered				
LINC	OLN SMY	SER					1] [✓ month	n ending			
	BY IDAHO															
		H STREET							41010		(Mo.	.) (Dag	1			
BOIS	E, ID 8370	02							4/9/2	-012	03	3!	2012			
Item 1	Total	s of all reporta	ble expen	ditures made o	r incurred	by Lobby	ist or	by Lo	bbyist's Empl	oyer on be	half of Lobb	yist's Em	ployer.			
	tegory of Ex	openditure	*Tota	Amount for		onate amour			d by each emplo	yer (Iden	ify employers	fy employers, under				
Expense	s Pertaining to I	Lobbying Activity		Employers			page	_								
	Not Have to b	e Reported			Empl	oyer No. 1	\rightarrow	Emj	oloyer No. 2	Emplo	oyer No. 3	Employer No. 4				
Entertai Food an	nment d Refreshme	ent	\$	0.00	 \$	0.0	0	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00			
	Accommoda						_									
Adverti							_									
Travel						_	_									
Telepho	ne						_									
	xpenses or S	Services														
		Total	s	0.00	S	0.0	0	\$	0.00	S	0.00	\$	0.00			
							_					-				
*When t				g for requires mi												
		of each expend of their house		nore than one l	hundred d	ollars (\$10	00) fc	or a leg	islator, other l	holder of p	oublic office,	executiv	e officials and			
ltem-	member(s)	of their flouse	1101u.			T	Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials									
	Date		PI	ace		Ame	ount	-	8	ınd Househ	nold Members in Group					
		l														
	ontinued on a	ittached page(s)														
		INIOT	DUCTIO	NG			Item 3	-	Em	ployer(s) N	ame(s) and A	ddress(es)				
		11451	RUCTIO	NS												
Who	should file	this form: Ar	v lobbyist	t registered un	der Sectio	on N	lo. 1		o Associatio Box 159, L			gencies	5			
			6617 Idal			-										
Filin	g deadline:	Monthly repo	rts due wi	thin fifteen (15	b) days of	the N	lo. 2		o Ski Areas							
				he past month			-	P.O.	Box 1062,	McCall,	ID 83638					
ТО Е	E FILED W	ITH:						ldah	o Trucking	Associa	tion					
			en Ysursa			N	o. 3		5 E. Overla			eridian,	ID 83642			
			tary of Sta Box 8372			_										
	DI		D 83720-	0080 : (208) 334 - 22	101	N	0.4		by Idaho, Ll		oice ID 00	702				
	Phone		134 South 5th Street, Boise, II					702								

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM



State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State

Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282

To Be Filed By:

L-3

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Page	of	Page(s)
THIS SPAC	E FOR OFFI	CE USE ONLY

		ype or print clear e instructions at											
Lobbyis		ermanent busine					Date	prepared		Period	covered		
LINC	OLN SMY	SER								[/ month en	ding	
	BY IDAHO	-									(75.)		
		H STREET						4/9/1	2	(Mo.		(Yr.)	
BOIS	E, ID 8370	02						-11-111		03	31	2012	
Item 1	Total	s of all reporta	ble expendi	tures made o	r incurred	by Lobbyis	st or b	y Lobbyist's Empl	oyer on behalf o	f Lobb	yist's Emplo	yer.	
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity			1	Amount for mployers	Item 3, at	nate amounts bottom of							
	Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Em					Employer N	0. 3	Employer	No. 4				
Entertai Food ar	nment d Refreshm	ent	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	_ \$_	0.00	\$		\$		
Living A	Accommoda	tions					_ [_						
Adverti	sing						_ _						
Travel													
Telepho	ne						_						
Other E	xpenses or S	Services											
	<u>.</u>												
		Total	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	S	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
							- -						
*When t								otal amount for all cr					
		of each expend of their housel		ore than one l	nundred do	ollars (\$100) for	a legislator, other l	holder of public	office,	executive of	fficials and	
Item-	member(s)	of their flouser						Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials					
	Date		Plac	<u></u>		Amou	int	a	and Household Me	sehold Members in Group			
		ı				1							
								1					
	ontinued on a	ttached page(s)											
INSTRUCTIONS						3	tem 3	Em	ployer(s) Name(s)	and Ad	dress(es)		
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code						No.	No. 1 Merck						
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month.					he No.	Micron Technology, Inc. 8000 S. Federal Way, MS 407, Boise, ID 83707							
TO E	BE FILED W	Be	n Ysursa			No.	3	Priest River Sta 201 W. Seventh					
Secretary of State PO Box 83720						No	4						

	Cubic	ot matter of managed basis lat	in the second of the second	_	I POLO I TOUR	7 Th 0	
Item			ion, the number of the Senate legislative activity in which		LEGISLATIVE SU	BJECT	IDENTIFICATION
		Bill, Resolution or Other Legislative Ident. Number SEGE ATTAC ST	Appropriation Bill Number and Section Number	Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock Amusements, games, athletics and sports Banking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Elections, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Government, financing, taxation, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fees, funds Government, county Government, federal Government, municipal Government, special districts Government, state	20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Health service, medicine, drugs and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals Higher education Housing, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bargaining Law enforcement, courts, judges, crimes, prisons License, permits Liquor Manufacturing, distribution and services Natural resources, forest and forest products, fisheries, mining and mining products Public lands, parks, recreation Social insurance, unemployment insurance, public assistance, workmen's compensation Transportation, highways, streets and roads Utilities, communications, televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify)
Item 5	bid or b	any rule, ratemaking decision id process, financial services pposing.	n, procurement, contract, or bond lobbyist was support-		CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify correct statement in accordance with formal statement in accordance with cobbyist signature	Section 6	67-6624 Idaho Code.

	,		
H.B. 354	H.B. 511	S.B. 1232	S.B. 1339
Н.В. 368а	H.B. 515	S.B. 1237	S.B. 1342
н.в. 393а	H.B. 518	S.B. 1241	S.B. 1347
H.B. 403	H.B. 559	S.B. 1243	S.B. 1356
H.B. 405	H.B. 563	S.B. 1248	HJM 12
H.B. 410	H.B. 565	S.B. 1251	SCR 124
H.B. 420	H.B. 566 H.B. 569	S.B. 1252	SJR 102
H.B. 421	н.в. 571	S.B. 1255	
H.B. 422	H.B. 572	S.B. 1257	
H.B. 423	H.B. 573	S.B. 1260	
H.B. 433	H.B. 575	S.B. 1261	
H.B. 435	н.в. 576	S.B. 1262	
H.B. 438	H.B. 582	S.B. 1268	
H.B. 439	H.B. 586	S.B. 1273	
H.B. 440	H.B. 587	S.B. 1274	
H.B. 441	H.B. 596	S.B. 1275	
H.B. 442	H.B. 604	S.B. 1306	
H.B. 470	H.B. 612 H.B. 619	S.B. 1307	
H.B. 471	H.B. 691	S.B. 1309	
H.B. 474		S.B. 1310	
H.B. 477	HCR 30	S.B. 1311	
H.B. 488	HCR 45	S.B. 1312	
H.B. 492	S.B. 1215	S.B. 1317a	
H.B. 502	S.B. 1219	S.B. 1319	
	S.B. 1229		
H.B. 503	S.B. 1231	S.B. 1334	